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Women / 4 / 9I/10A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Saadeh440
San Mateo

9.475 9.375 9.3259.625 37.800
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Sydney Dozier436
Peninsula

9.350 9.400 9.3759.100 37.225
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Anuja Panthari419
Diablo

9.100 9.225 9.4008.525 36.250
8T 4 11T 1 3 

3 

Raya Conway426
GymWorld

8.750 9.275 9.0009.125 36.150
17 3 2 8 4 

4 

Magdalena Grace402
American

9.200 9.200 8.9258.725 36.050
6 5 7 9T 5 

5 

Tenaya Long433
Monterey

9.025 8.800 9.2758.900 36.000
10 9T 6 4 6 

6 

Anatori Prieto406
Black Diamond

8.800 8.950 9.0758.950 35.775
16 6 4T 5 7 

7 

Hannah Flanagan416
Clovis

9.100 8.625 9.0508.950 35.725
8T 12T 4T 6 8 

8 

Carli Collopy420
Edge

9.300 8.900 8.8258.475 35.500
5 7 13 11T 9 

9 

Julia da Silva409
Cal Sports

9.325 8.625 8.8258.650 35.425
3T 12T 9T 11T 10 

10 

Ariana Lopez424
GymStars Modesto

9.325 8.750 8.3758.700 35.150
3T 11 8 16 11 

11 

Sophie Stern403
American

8.925 8.825 8.6258.650 35.025
13 8 9T 13 12 

12 

Simone Yamaoka446
USA Sports

9.000 8.800 8.9257.600 34.325
11 9T 17 9T 13 

13 

Makayla Perez422
Extreme

8.900 7.725 9.0258.525 34.175
14 17 11T 7 14 

14 

Mary Beth Baker417
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.275 8.5258.075 33.850
12 15 14 14 15 

15 

Kyllo Roberts415
Champion

9.125 8.000 8.4008.000 33.525
7 16 15 15 16 

16 

Laura da Silva410
Cal Sports

8.850 8.475 8.1507.675 33.150
15 14 16 17 17 

17 


